
48” x 96” Single Panel Weights

Panel Thickness Weight in Pounds

7.6

9.9

11

12.3

14.9

17.6

3” 22.9

Thickness 3/16”, 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”, 1-1/2”, 2”, 3”

Size 48” x 96”, 50” x 100”, 60” x 96”, 60” x 120”, Custom Sizes 

Color White, Black, White/Black/Black, White/Black/White, Custom Colors 

Cutting Blade, Die Cut, Drag Knife, Hand, Guillotine, Oscillating Router, Saw , Vibe Knife

Compatibility Latex, Paint, Screen, UV

Durability 10 Years

Price $$$

Application Interior

Dimensional Material Tolerances

Length & Width

Diagonal Squareness

Straightness

Thickness

Carton Quantities

Panel Thickness Pieces Per Carton

16

12

8

12

8

6

4

UltraBoard Classic foam core boards are our most popular and versatile substrates. 
UltraBoard Classic consists of a polystyrene foam core board between two rigid sheets of polystyrene.




