

UltraBoard Classic foam core boards are our most popular and versatile substrates. UltraBoard Classic consists of a polystyrene foam core board between two rigid sheets of polystyrene.

UltraBoard Classic Specifications		
Thickness	3/16", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1-1/2", 2", 3"	
Size	48" x 96", 50" x 100", 60" x 96", 60" x 120", Custom Sizes	
Color	White, Black, White/Black/White, Custom Colors	
Cutting	Blade, Die Cut, Drag Knife, Hand, Guillotine, Oscillating Router, Saw , Vibe Knife	
Compatibility	Latex, Paint, Screen, UV	
Durability	10 Years	
Price	\$\$\$	
Application	Interior	
Dimensional Material Tolerances		
Length & Width	+ - 1/16"	
Diagonal Squareness	[1/8"]	
Straightness	[1/16"] Linear Adjacent Corner	
Thickness	+-0.030"	

Carton Quantities		
Panel Thickness	Pieces Per Carton	
3/16"	16	
1/2"	12	
3/4"	8	
1"	12	
1-1/2"	8	
2"	6	
3"	4	

48" x 96" Single Panel Weights		
Panel Thickness	Weight in Pounds	
3/16"	7.6	
1/2"	9.9	
3/4"	11	
1"	12.3	
1-1/2"	14.9	
2"	17.6	
3"	22.9	

UNITED INDUSTRIES

ULTRA BOARD

EXPERIENCE THE ULTRABOARD ADVANTAGE



UV INHIBITORS PREVENT YELLOWING



CONSISTENT PRODUCT
WHITE POINTS FOR ACCURATE
COLOR REPRODUCTION



100% RECYCLABLE PRODUCTS AVAILABLE



MANUFACTURED IN THE USA



GREATER CRUSH RESISTANCE THAN COMPETIING FOAM CORES



AVAILABLE IN MULTIPLE THICKNESSES



OUR ADVANCED ADHESIVES RESIST FACER DELAMINATION



CUSTOM SIZE & THICKNESS PRODUCTION RUNS AVAILABLE